
Pohjois-Karjalan pm-lohipilkki
6.1.2016 Lokinlampi, Nurmes

Nuoret-19

1. Jesse Mononen HKK 1,229
2. Toni Kämäräinen LUK 1,156

Naiset

1. Annikki Nissinen LUK 4,598
2. Pia Piitulainen PiPi 2,252
3. Sirpa Eskelinen LUK 1,379

Miehet

1. Kari Kuikka LUK 7,285
2. Marko Varonen HKK 6,815
3. Simo Toivanen PiPi 6,470
4. Jere Suhonen PiPi 6,220
5. Jari Piironen Jns. Perhokalastajat 5,564
6. Terho Immonen KKP 4,494
7. Jari Mononen HKK 4,146
8. Raine Nissinen HKK 4,048
9. Mikko Hirvonen HKK 3,976
10. Arsi Tanskanen PiPi 3,018
11. Tomi Keinänen LUK 2,784
12. Tapio Moilanen HKK 2,730
13. Kari Tuomi LUK 2,554
14. Kimmo Konttinen LUK 2,028
15. Jussi Väänänen LUK 1,805
16. Janne Utriainen LUK 1,775
17. Hannu Kontkanen HKK 1,659
18. Kari Pajarinen KKP 1,652
19. Joni Kuningas HKK 1,351
20. Hannu Kettunen LUK 1,257
21. Ossi Riikonen NKM 1,251
22. Ismo Arvelainen LUK 1,242
23. Arttu Inkinen LUK 1,231
24. Timo Hassinen LUK 1,210
25. Marko Heikura PiPi 1,145



Joukkueet

1. Liperin Urheilukalastajat 1 11,081

Ismo Arvelainen 1,242
Kari Tuomi 2,554
Kari Kuikka 7,285

2. Pielisen Pilkkijät 1 9,617

Marko Heikura 1,145
Jere Suhonen 6,220
Pia Piitulainen 2,252

3. Pielisen Pilkkijät 2 9,488

Antti Kallinen 0
Arsi Tanskanen 3,018
Simo Toivanen 6,470

4. Liperin Urheilukalastajat 2 8,401

Annikki Nissinen 4,598
Kimmo Konttinen 2,028
Janne Utriainen 1,775

5. Höytiäisen Kalakerho 3 8,166

Joni Kuningas 1,351
Marko Varonen 6,815
Joonas Tuononen 0

6. Höytiäisen Kalakerho 2 8,105

Jesse Mononen 1,229
Jari Mononen 4,146
Tapio Moilanen 2,730

7. Höytiäisen Kalakerho 1 5,707



Hannu Kontkanen 1,659
Antto Kontkanen 0
Raine Nissinen 4,048

8. Liperin Urheilukalastajat 3 4,015

Tomi Keinänen 2,784
Vesa Inkinen 0
Arttu Inkinen 1,231

9. Liperin Urheilukalastajat 4 3,792

Hannu Kettunen 1,257
Toni Kämäräinen 1,156
Sirpa Eskelinen LUK 1,379
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